

BID #: CR-8477-J6 / Fire Alarm Testing & Inspection Services - WPS

Pricing Page by Location

B & I Integrated

BURNCOAT QUADRANT	SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PRICE
	Burncoat High School	179 Burncoat St.	\$ 1,182 1,182
	Burncoat Middle School	135 Burncoat St.	\$ 1,182 1,182
	Burncoat St. Preparatory School	526 Burncoat St.	\$ 1,182 1,182
	Clark St. School	280 Clark St.	\$ 1,182 1,182
	Greendale Head Start	130 Leeds St.	\$ 1,182 1,182
	Harlow St. School	15 Harlow St.	\$ 1,182
	Lincoln St. School	549 Lincoln St.	\$ 1,182
	McGrath Elementary School	493 Grove St.	\$ 1,152
	Norrback Ave. School	44 Malden St.	\$ 1,182
	Thorndyke Rd. School	20 Thorndyke Rd.	\$ 1,182
	Wawecus Rd. School	20 Wawecus Rd.	\$ 1,182
	Worcester Arts Magnet School	315 St. Nicholas Ave.	\$ 1,182
	Worcester Technical High School	1 Skyline Dr.	\$ 1,182 1,182

DOHERTY QUADRANT	Chandler Community School	114 Chandler St.	\$ 1,182
	Worcester Dual Language Magnet School	525 Chandler St.	\$ 1,182
	Durkin Administration Building (DAB)	20 Irving St.	\$ 1,182
	Doherty Memorial High School	299 Highland St.	\$ 1,182
	Elm Park Community School	23 N. Ashland St.	\$ 1,182
	Fanning Building	24 Chatham St.	\$ 1,182
	Flagg St. School	115 Flagg St.	\$ 1,182
	Foley Stadium	305 Chandler St.	\$ 1,182
	Forest Grove Middle School	495 Grove St.	\$ 1,182
	Jacob Hiatt Magnet School	772 Main St.	\$ 1,182
	May St. School	265 May St.	\$ 1,182
	Midland St. School	18 Midland St.	\$ 1,182
	Mill Swan Head Start	337 Mill St.	\$ 1,182
	Nelson Place School	35 Nelson Place	\$ 1,182
	James L Garvey Parent Info Center	768 Main St.	\$ 1,182
	Tatnuck Magnet School	1083 Pleasant St.	\$ 1,182
	Taylor Building	770 Main St.	\$ 1,182
	West Tatnuck School	300 Mower St.	\$ 1,182

	SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PRICE
NORTH QUADRANT	Belmont Community School	170 Belmont St.	\$1,182
	City View School	80 Prospect St.	\$1,182
	Grafton St. School	311 Grafton St., Building 182	\$1,182
	Lake View School	133 Coburn Ave.	\$1,182
	North High School	140 Harrington Way	\$1,182
	Rice Square School	76 Massasoit Rd.	\$1,182
	Roosevelt School	1006 Grafton St.	\$1,182
	The Gerald Creamer Center	120 Granite St.	\$1,182
	Union Hill School	1 Chapin St.	\$1,182
	Worcester East Middle School	420 Grafton St.	\$1,182

SOUTH QUADRANT	Alternative School	22 Waverly St.	\$1,182
	Canterbury St. School	129 Canterbury St.	\$1,182
	Claremont Academy/Woodland	15 Claremont St.	\$1,182
	Columbus Park School	75 Lovell St.	\$1,182
	Gates Lane School	1238 Main St.	\$1,182
	Goddard School of Science and Technology	14 Richards St.	\$1,182
	Heard St. Discovery School	200 Heard St.	\$1,182
	Millbury St. Head Start	389 Millbury St.	\$1,182
	New Citizens Center	1407A Main St.	\$1,182
	Quinsigamond School	14 Blackstone River Rd.	\$1,182
	South High School	170 Apricot St.	\$1,182
	Sullivan Middle School	140 Apricot St.	\$1,182
	University Park Campus School	15 Freeland St.	\$1,182
	Vernon Hill School	211 Providence St.	\$1,182

* Low bid price based on this total	GRAND TOTAL	\$65,010*
-------------------------------------	-------------	-----------

BIDDER NAME: Andrew Krulikitch

B&S Integrated Security Systems

BID #: CR-8477-J6 / Fire Alarm Testing & Inspection Services - WPS

Pricing Page by Location

Gallant Fire LLC

BURNCOAT QUADRANT	SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PRICE
	Burncoat High School	179 Burncoat St.	\$ 850.00
	Burncoat Middle School	135 Burncoat St	\$ 2,850.00
	Burncoat St Preparatory School	526 Burncoat St.	\$ 500.00
	Clark St. School	280 Clark St	\$ 850.50
	Greendale Head Start	130 Leeds St.	\$ 525.00
	Harlow St. School	15 Harlow St.	\$ 395.00
	Lincoln St. School	549 Lincoln St.	\$ 425.00
	McGrath Elementary School	493 Grove St.	\$ 1,100.00
	Norrback Ave. School	44 Malden St.	\$ 1,500.00
	Thorndyke Rd. School	20 Thorndyke Rd.	\$ 825.00
	Wawecus Rd. School	20 Wawecus Rd.	\$ 355.00
	Worcester Arts Magnet School	315 St. Nicholas Ave.	\$ 1,550.00
	Worcester Technical High School	1 Skyline Dr.	\$ 7,525.00

DOHERTY QUADRANT	Chandler Community School	114 Chandler St.	\$ 1,100.00
	Worcester Dual Language Magnet School	525 Chandler St.	\$ 765.00
	Durkin Administration Building (DAB)	20 Irving St.	\$ 850.00
	Doherty Memorial High School	299 Highland St.	\$ 3,500.00
	Elm Park Community School	23 N. Ashland St.	\$ 550.00
	Fanning Building	24 Chatham St	\$ 2,200.59
	Flagg St. School	115 Flagg St.	\$ 558.00
	Foley Stadium	305 Chandler St.	\$ 695.25
	Forest Grove Middle School	495 Grove St.	\$ 2,000.00
	Jacob Hiatt Magnet School	772 Main St.	\$ 1,375.00
	May St. School	265 May St.	\$ 1,100.00
	Midland St. School	18 Midland St.	\$ 495.00
	Mill Swan Head Start	337 Mill St.	\$ 500.00
	Nelson Place School	35 Nelson Place	\$ 2,950.00
	James L Garvey Parent Info Center	768 Main St	\$ 525.00
	Tatnuck Magnet School	1083 Pleasant St	\$ 1,250.00
	Taylor Building	770 Main St	\$ 250.00
	West Tatnuck School	300 Mower St.	\$ 1,000.00

	SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PRICE
NORTH QUADRANT	Belmont Community School	170 Belmont St.	\$ 550.00
	City View School	80 Prospect St.	\$ 1,900.00
	Grafton St. School	311 Grafton St., Building 1&2	\$ 1,200.00
	Lake View School	133 Coburn Ave.	\$ 585.00
	North High School	140 Harrington Way	\$ 3,950.00
	Rice Square School	76 Massasoit Rd.	\$ 895.00
	Roosevelt School	1006 Grafton St.	\$ 2,250.00
	The Gerald Creamer Center	120 Granite St.	\$ 850.00
	Union Hill School	1 Chapin St.	\$ 975.00
	Worcester East Middle School	420 Grafton St.	\$ 1,025.00

SOUTH QUADRANT	Alternative School	22 Waverly St.	\$ 650.00
	Canterbury St School	129 Canterbury St.	\$ 350.00
	Claremont Academy/Woodland	15 Claremont St.	\$ 995.75
	Columbus Park School	75 Lovell St.	\$ 1,125.00
	Gates Lane School	1238 Main St.	\$ 1,350.00
	Goddard School of Science and Technology	14 Richards St.	\$ 225.00
	Heard St. Discovery School	200 Heard St.	\$ 703.00
	Millbury St. Head Start	389 Millbury St.	\$ 528.00
	New Citizens Center	1407A Main St.	\$ 295.00
	Quinsigamond School	14 Blackstone River Rd.	\$ 2,978.00
	South High School	170 Apricot St.	\$ 13,895.00
	Sullivan Middle School	140 Apricot St.	\$ 2,700.00
	University Park Campus School	15 Freeland St.	\$ 502.00
	Vernon Hill School	211 Providence St.	\$ 1,740.28

* Low bid price based on this total	GRAND TOTAL	\$ 83,131.37 *
-------------------------------------	-------------	----------------

BIDDER NAME: Gallant Fire LLC

BID #: CR-8477-J6 / Fire Alarm Testing & Inspection Services - WPS

Pricing Page by Location

Northeast

BURNCOAT QUADRANT	SCHOOL	ADDRESS	
	Burncoat High School	179 Burncoat St.	\$ 801.38
	Burncoat Middle School	135 Burncoat St.	\$ 4,844.31
	Burncoat St. Preparatory School	526 Burncoat St.	\$ 812.60
	Clark St. School	280 Clark St.	\$ 978.10
	Greendale Head Start	130 Leeds St.	\$ 805.11
	Harlow St. School	15 Harlow St.	\$ 857.48
	Lincoln St. School	549 Lincoln St.	\$ 745.28
	McGrath Elementary School	493 Grove St.	\$ 784.55
	Norrback Ave. School	44 Malden St.	\$ 2,432.01
	Thorndyke Rd. School	20 Thorndyke Rd.	\$ 820.08
	Wawecus Rd. School	20 Wawecus Rd.	\$ 408
	Worcester Arts Magnet School	315 St. Nicholas Ave.	\$ 2,329.17
	Worcester Technical High School	1 Skyline Dr.	\$ 5,147.25

DOHERTY QUADRANT	Chandler Community School	114 Chandler St.	\$ 1,268.88
	Worcester Dual Language Magnet School	525 Chandler St.	\$ 1,898.14
	Durkin Administration Building (DAB)	20 Irving St.	\$ 1,606.42
	Doherty Memorial High School	299 Highland St.	\$ 2,499.33
	Elm Park Community School	23 N. Ashland St.	\$ 431.12
	Fanning Building	24 Chatham St.	\$ 1,673.74
	Flagg St. School	115 Flagg St.	\$ 404.94
	Foley Stadium	305 Chandler St.	\$ 408
	Forest Grove Middle School	495 Grove St.	\$ 2,618.09
	Jacob Hiatt Magnet School	772 Main St.	\$ 922
	May St. School	265 May St.	\$ 1,133.30
	Midland St. School	18 Midland St.	\$ 641.50
	Mill Swan Head Start	337 Mill St.	\$ 860.29
	Nelson Place School	35 Nelson Place	\$ 2,514.30
	James L. Garvey Parent Info Center	768 Main St.	\$ 408
	Tatnuck Magnet School	1083 Pleasant St.	\$ 1,231.47
	Taylor Building	770 Main St.	\$ 408
	West Tatnuck School	300 Mower St.	\$ 1,130.50

	SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PRICE
NORTH QUADRANT	Belmont Community School	170 Belmont St.	\$ 802.31
	City View School	80 Prospect St.	\$ 1,081.88
	Grafton St. School	311 Grafton St., Building 1&2	\$ 1,015.49
	Lake View School	133 Coburn Ave.	\$ 790.16
	North High School	140 Harrington Way	\$ 4,129.04
	Rice Square School	76 Massasoit Rd.	\$ 923.86
	Roosevelt School	1006 Grafton St.	\$ 2,346
	The Gerald Creamer Center	120 Granite St.	\$ 633.08
	Union Hill School	1 Chapin St.	\$ 774.26
	Worcester East Middle School	420 Grafton St.	\$ 1,144.52

SOUTH QUADRANT	Alternative School	22 Waverly St.	\$ 580.71
	Canterbury St. School	129 Canterbury St.	\$ 423.64
	Claremont Academy/Woodland	15 Claremont St.	\$ 3,373.57
	Columbus Park School	75 Lovell St.	\$ 1,154.81
	Gates Lane School	1238 Main St.	\$ 1,905.61
	Goddard School of Science and Technology	14 Richards St.	\$ 1,833.62
	Heard St. Discovery School	200 Heard St.	\$ 623.73
	Millbury St. Head Start	389 Millbury St.	\$ 464.78
	New Citizens Center	1407A Main St.	\$ 408
	Quinsigamond School	14 Blackstone River Rd.	\$ 2,587.23
	South High School	170 Apricot St.	\$ 7,396.86
	Sullivan Middle School	140 Apricot St.	\$ 3,105.21
	University Park Campus School	15 Freeland St.	\$ 505.92
	Vernon Hill School	211 Providence St.	\$ 1,853.26

* Low bid price based on this total	GRAND TOTAL	\$ 83,680.89	*
-------------------------------------	-------------	--------------	---

BIDDER NAME: __Northeast Fire Systems Inc__

BID #: CR-8477-J6 / Fire Alarm Testing & Inspection Services - WPS

Pricing Page by Location *Norel Service Co, Inc.*

	SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PRICE
BURNCOAT QUADRANT	Burncoat High School	179 Burncoat St.	\$ 1300.00
	Burncoat Middle School	135 Burncoat St.	\$ 3100.00
	Burncoat St. Preparatory School	526 Burncoat St.	\$ 1400.00
	Clark St. School	280 Clark St.	\$ 1400.00
	Greendale Head Start	130 Leeds St.	\$ 1275.00
	Harlow St. School	15 Harlow St.	\$ 1500.00
	Lincoln St. School	549 Lincoln St.	\$ 1200.00
	McGrath Elementary School	493 Grove St.	\$ 1250.00
	Norrbach Ave. School	44 Malden St.	\$ 1900.00
	Thomdyke Rd. School	20 Thomdyke Rd.	\$ 1275.00
	Wawecus Rd. School	20 Wawecus Rd.	\$ 600.00
	Worcester Arts Magnet School	315 St. Nicholas Ave.	\$ 1825.00
	Worcester Technical High School	1 Skyline Dr.	\$ 6000.00

DOHERTY QUADRANT	Chandler Community School	114 Chandler St.	\$ 1775.00
	Worcester Dual Language Magnet School	525 Chandler St.	\$ 1600.00
	Durkin Administration Building (DAB)	20 Irving St.	\$ 1400.00
	Doherty Memorial High School	299 Highland St.	\$ 2000.00 *no test report
	Elm Park Community School	23 N. Ashland St.	\$ 1000.00
	Fanning Building	24 Chatham St	\$ 2085.00
	Flagg St. School	115 Flagg St.	\$ 1200.00 *no test report
	Foley Stadium	305 Chandler St.	\$ 2000.00 *no test report
	Forest Grove Middle School	495 Grove St.	\$ 2300.00
	Jacob Hiatt Magnet School	772 Main St.	\$ 1300.00
	May St. School	265 May St.	\$ 1600.00
	Midland St. School	18 Midland St.	\$ 1075.00
	Mill Swan Head Start	337 Mill St.	\$ 1075.00
	Nelson Place School	35 Nelson Place	\$ 3850.00
	James L Garvey Parent Info Center	768 Main St	\$ 1400.00
	Tatnuck Magnet School	1083 Pleasant St.	\$ 1800.00
	Taylor Building	770 Main St.	\$ 1025.00
	West Tatnuck School	300 Mower St.	\$ 1300.00

	SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PRICE
NORTH QUADRANT	Belmont Community School	170 Belmont St.	\$ 1000.00
	City View School	80 Prospect St.	\$ 1350.00
	Grafton St. School	311 Grafton St., Building 1&2	\$ 1500.00
	Lake View School	133 Coburn Ave.	\$ 1125.00
	North High School	140 Harrington Way	\$ 3400.00
	Rice Square School	76 Massasoit Rd.	\$ 1300.00
	Roosevelt School	1006 Grafton St.	\$ 2000.00
	The Gerald Creamer Center	120 Granite St.	\$ 1000.00
	Union Hill School	1 Chapin St.	\$ 1200.00
	Worcester East Middle School	420 Grafton St.	\$ 1400.00

SOUTH QUADRANT	Alternative School	22 Waverly St.	\$ 1200.00	*no test report
	Canterbury St. School	129 Canterbury St.	\$ 900.00	
	Claremont Academy/Woodland	15 Claremont St.	\$ 2200.00	
	Columbus Park School	75 Lovell St.	\$ 1700.00	
	Gates Lane School	1238 Main St.	\$ 1900.00	
	Goddard School of Science and Technology	14 Richards St.	\$ 2100.00	
	Heard St. Discovery School	200 Heard St.	\$ 1075.00	
	Millbury St. Head Start	389 Millbury St.	\$ 900.00	
	New Citizens Center	1407A Main St.	\$ 600.00	
	Quinsigamond School	14 Blackstone River Rd.	\$ 2200.00	
	South High School	170 Apricot St.	\$ 6800.00	
	Sullivan Middle School	140 Apricot St.	\$ 2900.00	
	University Park Campus School	15 Freeland St.	\$ 1125.00	
	Vernon Hill School	211 Providence St.	\$ 1450.00	

* Low bid price based on this total	GRAND TOTAL	\$ 96,135.00	*
-------------------------------------	-------------	--------------	---

BIDDER NAME: Norel Service Co., Inc.

BID #: CR-8477-J6 / Fire Alarm Testing & Inspection Services - WPS

Pricing Page by Location *Encore Fire*

	SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PRICE
BURNCOAT QUADRANT	Burncoat High School	179 Burncoat St.	\$ 1,250
	Burncoat Middle School	135 Burncoat St.	\$ 3,900
	Burncoat St. Preparatory School	526 Burncoat St.	\$ 1,650
	Clark St. School	280 Clark St.	\$ 1,650
	Greendale Head Start	130 Leeds St.	\$ 1,450
	Harlow St. School	15 Harlow St.	\$ 1,650
	Lincoln St. School	549 Lincoln St.	\$ 1,250
	McGrath Elementary School	493 Grove St.	\$ 1,450
	Norrbach Ave. School	44 Malden St.	\$ 1,650
	Thorndyke Rd. School	20 Thorndyke Rd.	\$ 1,650
	Wawecus Rd. School	20 Wawecus Rd.	\$ 850
	Worcester Arts Magnet School	315 St. Nicholas Ave.	\$ 1,650
	Worcester Technical High School	1 Skyline Dr.	\$ 8,200

DOHERTY QUADRANT	Chandler Community School	114 Chandler St.	\$ 2,450
	Worcester Dual Language Magnet School	525 Chandler St.	\$ 850
	Durkin Administration Building (DAB)	20 Irving St.	\$ 1,250
	Doherty Memorial High School	299 Highland St.	\$ 8,500
	Elm Park Community School	23 N. Ashland St.	\$ 850
	Fanning Building	24 Chatham St.	\$ 2,700
	Flagg St. School	115 Flagg St.	\$ 1,250
	Foley Stadium	305 Chandler St.	\$ 850
	Forest Grove Middle School	495 Grove St.	\$ 2,500
	Jacob Hiatt Magnet School	772 Main St.	\$ 1,250
	May St. School	265 May St.	\$ 2,500
	Midland St. School	18 Midland St.	\$ 1,250
	Mill Swan Head Start	337 Mill St.	\$ 1,250
	Nelson Place School	35 Nelson Place	\$ 1,250
	James L. Garvey Parent Info Center	768 Main St.	\$ 850
	Tatnuck Magnet School	1083 Pleasant St.	\$ 1,700
	Taylor Building	770 Main St.	\$ 850
	West Tatnuck School	300 Mower St.	\$ 1,700

	SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PRICE
NORTH QUADRANT	Belmont Community School	170 Belmont St.	\$ 850
	City View School	80 Prospect St.	\$ 1,250
	Grafton St. School	311 Grafton St., Building 1&2	\$ 2,100
	Lake View School	133 Coburn Ave.	\$ 1,250
	North High School	140 Harrington Way	\$ 2,850
	Rice Square School	76 Massasoit Rd.	\$ 1,650
	Roosevelt School	1006 Grafton St.	\$ 1,650
	The Gerald Creamer Center	120 Granite St.	\$ 1,250
	Union Hill School	1 Chapin St.	\$ 1,650
	Worcester East Middle School	420 Grafton St.	\$ 1,650

SOUTH QUADRANT	Alternative School	22 Waverly St.	\$ 1,250
	Canterbury St. School	129 Canterbury St.	\$ 850
	Claremont Academy/Woodland	15 Claremont St.	\$ 2,500
	Columbus Park School	75 Lovell St.	\$ 2,500
	Gates Lane School	1238 Main St.	\$ 1,850
	Goddard School of Science and Technology	14 Richards St.	\$ 3,250
	Heard St. Discovery School	200 Heard St.	\$ 1,250
	Millbury St. Head Start	389 Millbury St.	\$ 850
	New Citizens Center	1407A Main St.	\$ 500
	Quinsigamond School	14 Blackstone River Rd.	\$ 2,500
	South High School	170 Apricot St.	\$ 6,500
	Sullivan Middle School	140 Apricot St.	\$ 2,900
	University Park Campus School	15 Freeland St.	\$ 850
	Vernon Hill School	211 Providence St.	\$ 1,900

* Low bid price based on this total	GRAND TOTAL	\$ 107,650 *
-------------------------------------	-------------	--------------

BIDDER NAME: Encore Fire Protection

BID #: CR-8477-J6 / Fire Alarm Testing & Inspection Services - WPS**Pricing Page by Location** *Fire Equipment Inc.*

	SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PRICE
BURNCOAT QUADRANT	Burncoat High School	179 Burncoat St.	\$ 1,050.00
	Burncoat Middle School	135 Burncoat St.	\$ 3,360.00
	Burncoat St. Preparatory School	526 Burncoat St.	\$ 1,350.00
	Clark St. School	280 Clark St.	\$ 1,260.00
	Greendale Head Start	130 Leeds St.	\$ 1,050.00
	Harlow St. School	15 Harlow St.	\$ 1,260.00
	Lincoln St. School	549 Lincoln St.	\$ 1,050.00
	McGrath Elementary School	493 Grove St.	\$ 1,050.00
	Norrback Ave. School	44 Malden St.	\$ 1,680.00
	Thorndyke Rd. School	20 Thorndyke Rd.	\$ 1,050.00
	Wawecus Rd. School	20 Wawecus Rd.	\$ 420.00
	Worcester Arts Magnet School	315 St. Nicholas Ave.	\$ 2,310.00
	Worcester Technical High School	1 Skyline Dr.	\$ 15,000.00

DOHERTY QUADRANT	Chandler Community School	114 Chandler St.	\$ 1,680.00
	Worcester Dual Language Magnet School	525 Chandler St.	\$ 1,260.00
	Durkin Administration Building (DAB)	20 Irving St.	\$ 1,350.00
	Doherty Memorial High School	299 Highland St.	\$ 11,760.00
	Elm Park Community School	23 N. Ashland St.	\$ 900.00
	Fanning Building	24 Chatham St.	\$ 2,520.00
	Flagg St. School	115 Flagg St.	\$ 420.00
	Foley Stadium	305 Chandler St.	\$ 210.00
	Forest Grove Middle School	495 Grove St.	\$ 4,500.00
	Jacob Hiatt Magnet School	772 Main St.	\$ 1,260.00
	May St. School	265 May St.	\$ 1,680.00
	Midland St. School	18 Midland St.	\$ 840.00
	Mill Swan Head Start	337 Mill St.	\$ 840.00
	Nelson Place School	35 Nelson Place	\$ 3,360.00
	James L Garvey Parent Info Center	768 Main St.	\$ 630.00
	Tatnuck Magnet School	1083 Pleasant St.	\$ 1,470.00
	Taylor Building	770 Main St.	\$ 840.00
	West Tatnuck School	300 Mower St.	\$ 1,500.00

	SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PRICE
NORTH QUADRANT	Belmont Community School	170 Belmont St.	\$ 840.00
	City View School	80 Prospect St.	\$ 1,260.00
	Grafton St. School	311 Grafton St., Building 1&2	\$ 1,470.00
	Lake View School	133 Coburn Ave.	\$ 840.00
	North High School	140 Harrington Way	\$ 6,300.00
	Rice Square School	76 Massasoit Rd.	\$ 1,260.00
	Roosevelt School	1006 Grafton St.	\$ 1,680.00
	The Gerald Creamer Center	120 Granite St.	\$ 840.00
	Union Hill School	1 Chapin St.	\$ 1,050.00
	Worcester East Middle School	420 Grafton St.	\$ 1,260.00

SOUTH QUADRANT	Alternative School	22 Waverly St.	\$ 420.00
	Canterbury St School	129 Canterbury St.	\$ 420.00
	Claremont Academy/Woodland	15 Claremont St.	\$ 2,310.00
	Columbus Park School	75 Lovell St.	\$ 1,680.00
	Gates Lane School	1238 Main St.	\$ 2,520.00
	Goddard School of Science and Technology	14 Richards St.	\$ 2,100.00
	Heard St. Discovery School	200 Heard St.	\$ 840.00
	Millbury St. Head Start	389 Millbury St.	\$ 630.00
	New Citizens Center	1407A Main St.	\$ 420.00
	Quinsigamond School	14 Blackstone River Rd.	\$ 2,940.00
	South High School	170 Apricot St.	\$ 8,400.00
	Sullivan Middle School	140 Apricot St.	\$ 4,500.00
	University Park Campus School	15 Freeland St.	\$ 600.00
	Vernon Hill School	211 Providence St.	\$ 1,470.00

* Low bid price based on this total	GRAND TOTAL	\$ 114,960.00	*
-------------------------------------	-------------	---------------	---

BIDDER NAME: Fire Equipment Inc.

BID #: CR-8477-J6 / Fire Alarm Testing & Inspection Services - WPS

Pricing Page by Location

Relay

BURNCOAT QUADRANT	SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PRICE
	Burncoat High School	179 Burncoat St.	\$ 2100.00
	Burncoat Middle School	135 Burncoat St.	\$ 5600.00
	Burncoat St. Preparatory School	526 Burncoat St.	\$ 700.00
	Clark St. School	280 Clark St.	\$ 2100.00
	Greendale Head Start	130 Leeds St.	\$ 2100.00
	Harlow St. School	15 Harlow St.	\$ 2800.00
	Lincoln St. School	549 Lincoln St.	\$ 2450.00
	McGrath Elementary School	493 Grove St.	\$ 2450.00
	Norrbach Ave. School	44 Malden St.	\$ 2800.00
	Thorndyke Rd. School	20 Thorndyke Rd.	\$ 2450.00
	Wawecus Rd. School	20 Wawecus Rd.	\$ 700.00
	Worcester Arts Magnet School	315 St. Nicholas Ave.	\$ 2800.00
	Worcester Technical High School	1 Skyline Dr.	\$ 10,000.00

DOHERTY QUADRANT	Chandler Community School	114 Chandler St.	\$ 2800.00
	Worcester Dual Language Magnet School	525 Chandler St.	\$ 2100.00
	Durkin Administration Building (DAB)	20 Irving St.	\$ 1050.00
	Doherty Memorial High School	299 Highland St.	\$ 3500.00
	Elm Park Community School	23 N. Ashland St.	\$ 350.00
	Fanning Building	24 Chatham St	\$ 2800.00
	Flagg St. School	115 Flagg St.	\$ 700.00
	Foley Stadium	305 Chandler St.	\$ 5000.00
	Forest Grove Middle School	495 Grove St.	\$ 4550.00
	Jacob Hiatt Magnet School	772 Main St.	\$ 2450.00
	May St. School	265 May St.	\$ 2800.00
	Midland St. School	18 Midland St.	\$ 1400.00
	Mill Swan Head Start	337 Mill St.	\$ 1400.00
	Nelson Place School	35 Nelson Place	\$ 7700.00
	James L Garvey Parent Info Center	768 Main St	\$ 1050.00
	Tatnuck Magnet School	1083 Pleasant St	\$ 2800.00
	Taylor Building	770 Main St.	\$ 1400.00
	West Tatnuck School	300 Mower St.	\$ 1400.00

	SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PRICE
NORTH QUADRANT	Belmont Community School	170 Belmont St.	\$ 1400.00
	City View School	80 Prospect St.	\$ 2450.00
	Grafton St. School	311 Grafton St., Building 1&2	\$ 2800.00
	Lake View School	133 Coburn Ave.	\$ 1750.00
	North High School	140 Harrington Way	\$ 10,000.00
	Rice Square School	76 Massasoit Rd.	\$ 2800.00
	Roosevelt School	1006 Grafton St.	\$ 3500.00
	The Gerald Creamer Center	120 Granite St.	\$ 1400.00
	Union Hill School	1 Chapin St.	\$ 1750.00
	Worcester East Middle School	420 Grafton St.	\$ 2800.00

SOUTH QUADRANT	Alternative School	22 Waverly St.	\$ 700.00
	Canterbury St. School	129 Canterbury St.	\$ 700.00
	Claremont Academy/Woodland	15 Claremont St.	\$ 4550.00
	Columbus Park School	75 Lovell St.	\$ 2800.00
	Gates Lane School	1238 Main St.	\$ 3150.00
	Goddard School of Science and Technology	14 Richards St.	\$ 4200.00
	Heard St. Discovery School	200 Heard St.	\$ 1400.00
	Millbury St. Head Start	389 Millbury St.	\$ 1050.00
	New Citizens Center	1407A Main St.	\$ 700.00
	Quinsigamond School	14 Blackstone River Rd.	\$ 4200.00
	South High School	170 Apricot St.	\$ 16,000.00
	Sullivan Middle School	140 Apricot St.	\$ 3150.00
	University Park Campus School	15 Freeland St.	\$ 700.00
	Vernon Hill School	211 Providence St.	\$ 2800.00

* Low bid price based on this total	GRAND TOTAL	\$ 161,050.00 *
-------------------------------------	-------------	-----------------

One Hundred sixty-one Thousand and Fifty Dollars —

BIDDER NAME: American Service Company LLC
D/B/A Relay Fire Safety

BID #: CR-8477-J6 / Fire Alarm Testing & Inspection Services - WPS**Pricing Page by Location***Johnson Controls*

	SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PRICE
BURNCOAT QUADRANT	Burncoat High School	179 Burncoat St.	\$ 3,266.66
	Burncoat Middle School	135 Burncoat St.	\$ 9,680.55
	Burncoat St. Preparatory School	526 Burncoat St.	\$ 2,346.93
	Clark St. School	280 Clark St.	\$ 2,903.60
	Greendale Head Start	130 Leeds St.	\$ 2,298.52
	Harlow St. School	15 Harlow St.	\$ 3,048.82
	Lincoln St. School	549 Lincoln St.	\$ 2,395.33
	McGrath Elementary School	493 Grove St.	\$ 2,395.33
	Norrback Ave. School	44 Malden St.	\$ 4,210.59
	Thorndyke Rd. School	20 Thorndyke Rd.	\$ 2,322.72
	Wawecus Rd. School	20 Wawecus Rd.	\$ 1,160.96
	Worcester Arts Magnet School	315 St. Nicholas Ave.	\$ 5,977.43
	Worcester Technical High School	1 Skyline Dr.	\$ 24,638.24

DOHERTY QUADRANT	Chandler Community School	114 Chandler St.	\$ 3,944.35
	Worcester Dual Language Magnet School	525 Chandler St.	\$ 7,187.60
	Durkin Administration Building (DAB)	20 Irving St.	\$ 2,855.20
	Doherty Memorial High School	299 Highland St.	\$ 7,792.69
	Elm Park Community School	23 N. Ashland St.	\$ 1,088.35
	Fanning Building	24 Chatham St.	\$ 6,806.72
	Flagg St. School	115 Flagg St.	\$ 1,403.00
	Foley Stadium	305 Chandler St.	\$ 4,476.82
	Forest Grove Middle School	495 Grove St.	\$ 10,987.53
	Jacob Hiatt Magnet School	772 Main St.	\$ 3,194.04
	May St. School	265 May St.	\$ 3,411.88
	Midland St. School	18 Midland St.	\$ 2,104.89
	Mill Swan Head Start	337 Mill St.	\$ 2,225.91
	Nelson Place School	35 Nelson Place	\$ 4,210.59
	James L. Garvey Parent Info Center	768 Main St.	\$ 1,717.64
	Tatnuck Magnet School	1083 Pleasant St.	\$ 3,315.06
	Taylor Building	770 Main St.	\$ 1,717.64
	West Tatnuck School	300 Mower St.	\$ 4,404.21

	SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PRICE
NORTH QUADRANT	Belmont Community School	170 Belmont St.	\$ 2,274.32
	City View School	80 Prospect St.	\$ 3,073.03
	Grafton St. School	311 Grafton St., Building 1&2	\$ 3,387.67
	Lake View School	133 Coburn Ave.	\$ 2,225.91
	North High School	140 Harrington Way	\$ 13,698.31
	Rice Square School	76 Massasoit Rd.	\$ 3,073.03
	Roosevelt School	1006 Grafton St.	\$ 8,228.35
	The Gerald Creamer Center	120 Granite St.	\$ 2,104.89
	Union Hill School	1 Chapin St.	\$ 2,540.55
	Worcester East Middle School	420 Grafton St.	\$ 3,339.27

SOUTH QUADRANT	Alternative School	22 Waverly St.	\$ 1,669.23
	Canterbury St. School	129 Canterbury St.	\$ 1,209.37
	Claremont Academy/Woodland	15 Claremont St.	\$ 6,606.72
	Columbus Park School	75 Lovell St.	\$ 3,629.71
	Gates Lane School	1238 Main St.	\$ 5,033.50
	Goddard School of Science and Technology	14 Richards St.	\$ 5,614.38
	Heard St. Discovery School	200 Heard St.	\$ 2,056.49
	Millbury St. Head Start	389 Millbury St.	\$ 1,741.84
	New Citizens Center	1407A Main St.	\$ 1,112.55
	Quinsigamond School	14 Blackstone River Rd.	\$ 7,114.99
	South High School	170 Apricot St.	\$ 14,860.07
	Sullivan Middle School	140 Apricot St.	\$ 7,937.91
	University Park Campus School	15 Freeland St.	\$ 1,693.44
	Vernon Hill School	211 Providence St.	\$ 4,597.84

* Low bid price based on this total	GRAND TOTAL	\$ 248,113.17	*
-------------------------------------	-------------	---------------	---

BIDDER NAME: Johnson Controls Fire Protection, LP